Position

Principal

Administrator, Occupational
Therapy

Teacher, Se/Infant Program
Psychologist

Teacher, Se/Infant Program
Occupational Therapist
Teacher, Se/Infant Program
School Nurse

Physical Therapist

Teacher, Se/Infant Program

Occupational Therapist

Speech/Language Pathologist

Teacher, Se/Infant Program

Certified Occupational Therapy

Assistant

School Nurse

Certified Occupational Therapy

Assistant

Teacher, Se/Infant Program

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Department

Ina Arbuckle
Elementary School East

Ina Arbuckle
Elementary School East

Ina Arbuckle
Elementary School East

Ina Arbuckle
Elementary School East

Ina Arbuckle
Elementary School East

Ina Arbuckle
Elementary School East

Ina Arbuckle
Elementary School East

Ina Arbuckle
Elementary School East

Ina Arbuckle
Elementary School East

Ina Arbuckle
Elementary School East

Ina Arbuckle
Elementary School East

Ina Arbuckle
Elementary School East

Ina Arbuckle
Elementary School East
Ina Arbuckle
Elementary School East

Ina Arbuckle
Elementary School East

Ina Arbuckle
Elementary School East

Ina Arbuckle
Elementary School East

Total Wages

$157,785

$155,219

$133,501

$130,639

$123,256

$122,835

$117,943

$112,936

$104,691

$103,269

$97,273

$94,770

$85,266

$73,771

$69,976

$69,536

$64,036

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$36,195

$36,214

$34,796

$33,256

$21,765

$35,292

$30,249

$20,148

$33,277

$26,468

$34,355

$29,953

$23,678

$16,013

$19,988

$25,619

$22,104



Office/School Secretary

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Ina Arbuckle
Elementary School East

Ina Arbuckle
Elementary School East

Ina Arbuckle
Elementary School East

Ina Arbuckle
Elementary School East

$50,348

$31,543

$29,633

$21,186

$10,345

$7.336

$14,933

$13,336



