Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Riverside County Office of Education	Ina Arbuckle Elementary School East	\$157,785	\$36,195
Administrator, Occupational Therapy		Riverside County Office of Education	Ina Arbuckle Elementary School East	\$155,219	\$36,214
Teacher, Se/Infant Program		Riverside County Office of Education	Ina Arbuckle Elementary School East	\$133,501	\$34,796
Psychologist		Riverside County Office of Education	Ina Arbuckle Elementary School East	\$130,639	\$33,256
Teacher, Se/Infant Program		Riverside County Office of Education	Ina Arbuckle Elementary School East	\$123,256	\$21,765
Occupational Therapist		Riverside County Office of Education	Ina Arbuckle Elementary School East	\$122,835	\$35,292
Teacher, Se/Infant Program		Riverside County Office of Education	Ina Arbuckle Elementary School East	\$117,943	\$30,249
School Nurse		Riverside County Office of Education	Ina Arbuckle Elementary School East	\$112,936	\$20,148
Physical Therapist		Riverside County Office of Education	Ina Arbuckle Elementary School East	\$104,691	\$33,277
Teacher, Se/Infant Program		Riverside County Office of Education	Ina Arbuckle Elementary School East	\$103,269	\$26,468
Occupational Therapist		Riverside County Office of Education	Ina Arbuckle Elementary School East	\$97,273	\$34,355
Speech/Language Pathologist		Riverside County Office of Education	Ina Arbuckle Elementary School East	\$94,770	\$29,953
Teacher, Se/Infant Program		Riverside County Office of Education	Ina Arbuckle Elementary School East	\$85,266	\$23,678
Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant		Riverside County Office of Education	Ina Arbuckle Elementary School East	\$73,771	\$16,013
School Nurse		Riverside County Office of Education	Ina Arbuckle Elementary School East	\$69,976	\$19,988
Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant		Riverside County Office of Education	Ina Arbuckle Elementary School East	\$69,536	\$25,619
Teacher, Se/Infant Program		Riverside County Office of Education	Ina Arbuckle Elementary School East	\$64,036	\$22,104

Office/School Secretary	Riverside County Office of Education	Ina Arbuckle Elementary School East	\$50,348	\$10,345
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Ina Arbuckle Elementary School East	\$31,543	\$7,336
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Ina Arbuckle Elementary School East	\$29,633	\$14,933
I/A, Special Education	Riverside County Office of Education	Ina Arbuckle Elementary School East	\$21,186	\$13,336